TVS Diodes Datasheet
15KP-Q Series
Surface Mount – 15000W
© 2023 Liown Semiconductor Co., Ltd.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Version: V1
1
Additional Information

Voltage
@IT
Test
Current
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
@IPP
Peak
Pulse
Current
Reverse
Leakage
@VR
Uni. Bi. VR(V) VB MIn.(V) VB Max.(V) IT(mA) VC(V) IPP(A) IR(μA)
15KP17A 15KP17CA Q 17.0 18.99 21.22 50 29.3 515.4 2500
15KP18A 15KP18CA Q 18.0 20.11 22.65 50 30.9 488.7 1500
15KP20A 15KP20CA Q 20.0 22.34 24.96 20 34.3 440.2 1000
15KP22A 15KP22CA Q 22.0 24.57 27.46 10 37.1 407.0 500
15KP24A 15KP24CA Q 24.0 26.81 29.95 5 40.7 371.0 150
15KP26A 15KP26CA Q 26.0 29.04 32.45 5 44.0 343.2 50
15KP28A 15KP28CA Q 28.0 31.28 34.95 5 47.5 317.9 25
15KP30A 15KP30CA Q 30.0 33.51 37.44 5 50.7 297.8 10
15KP33A 15KP33CA Q 33.0 36.90 41.19 5 54.7 276.1 2
15KP36A 15KP36CA Q 36.0 40.20 44.93 5 59.8 252.5 2
15KP40A 15KP40CA Q 40.0 44.70 49.92 5 65.8 229.5 2
15KP43A 15KP43CA Q 43.0 48.00 53.67 5 69.8 216.3 2
15KP45A 15KP45CA Q 45.0 50.30 56.16 5 72.8 207.4 2
15KP48A 15KP48CA Q 48.0 53.60 59.91 5 77.7 194.3 2
15KP51A 15KP51CA Q 51.0 57.00 63.65 5 82.9 182.1 2
15KP54A 15KP54CA Q 54.0 60.30 67.39 5 87.7 172.2 2
15KP58A 15KP58CA Q 58.0 64.80 72.39 5 93.8 161.0 2
15KP60A 15KP60CA Q 60.0 67.00 74.88 5 97.4 155.0 2
TVS Diodes Datasheet
15KP-Q Series
Surface Mount – 15000W
© 2023 Liown Semiconductor Co., Ltd.